U
N
IT
S
C1
C1.28
Sy
nt

C1.32
NOTES
PURCHASE ORDER CODES HAVING A MORE FREQUENT USE
N.B. Besides the below mentioned codes, you can order elements composed at your will according to the key to codes.
Code Description Code Description
FILTER-REGULATOR Syntesi® SY1 FILTER-REGULATOR Syntesi® SY2 NOTE
5610B140 FR SY1 5 08 RMSA without bushings 5620B140 FR SY2 5 08 RMSA without bushings Anti-corrosion version
5610B240 FR SY1 20 08 RMSA without bushings 5620B240 FR SY2 20 08 RMSA without bushings 5X_ _ _ _ _ _
5610B440 FR SY1 5 08 RA without bushings 5620B440 FR SY2 5 08 RA without bushings Example
5610B540 FR SY1 20 08 RA without bushings 5620B540 FR SY2 20 08 RA without bushings 5X11B141 FR SY1 1/8 5 08 RMSA anti-corrosion
5610B160 FR SY1 5 012 RMSA without bushings 5620B160 FR SY2 5 012 RMSA without bushings
5610B260 FR SY1 20 012 RMSA without bushings 5620B260 FR SY2 20 012 RMSA without bushings
5610B460 FR SY1 5 012 RA without bushings 5620B460 FR SY2 5 012 RA without bushings
5610B560 FR SY1 20 012 RA without bushings 5620B560 FR SY2 20 012 RA without bushings
5611B141 FR SY1 1/8 5 08 RMSA 5623B143 FR SY2 3/8 5 08 RMSA
5611B241 FR SY1 1/8 20 08 RMSA 5623B243 FR SY2 3/8 20 08 RMSA
5611B441 FR SY1 1/8 5 08 RA 5623B443 FR SY2 3/8 5 08 RA
5611B541 FR SY1 1/8 20 08 RA 5623B543 FR SY2 3/8 20 08 RA